match money of previous season JC IVlemorial Club League matches played during
current playable season would be at the approved enhanced rate as follows :-

a

a

The match money of participating club teams in J C Memorial Club League for the

cricket season 2022-2023 enhancing to @ INR 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five
Thousand) only per team per match day in place of earlier @ INR 15,000/-.

The match money of participating club teams in J C Nlemorial Club League for the
cricket season 2023-2024 is @ INR 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand)only
per team per match day as already approved by the Apex Council vide meeting
dated 30/01/2025.

However, the Apex Council has taken a decision that the resolution to play previous
season J C Memorial Club League in current playable session as well as payment of match